
Climate and ecology sections 1:200

A C E F G H I J KD

6785 2410 6785 6785 2410 6785 6785 2410 6785

A C E F G H I J KD

6785 2410 6785 6785 2410 6785 6785 2410 6785

www.autodesk.com/revit

Scale

Checked by

Drawn by

Date

Project number

Consultant
Address
Address
Phone
Fax
e-mail

Consultant
Address
Address
Phone
Fax
e-mail

Consultant
Address
Address
Phone
Fax
e-mail

Consultant
Address
Address
Phone
Fax
e-mail

1 : 200

3/
31

/2
02

3 
11

:4
9:

26
 A

M

Construction

0001

Project Name

Owner

Issue Date

Author

Checker

A101

No. Description Date

1 : 200
1e construction

1

1 : 200
Bg construction

2

3495 34953290 32902410

3660 36603125 31252410

A C E F G H I J KD

6785 2410 6785 6785 2410 6785 6785 2410 6785

A C E F G H I J KD

6785 2410 6785 6785 2410 6785 6785 2410 6785

www.autodesk.com/revit

Scale

Checked by

Drawn by

Date

Project number

Consultant
Address
Address
Phone
Fax
e-mail

Consultant
Address
Address
Phone
Fax
e-mail

Consultant
Address
Address
Phone
Fax
e-mail

Consultant
Address
Address
Phone
Fax
e-mail

1 : 200

3/
31

/2
02

3 
11

:4
9:

26
 A

M

Construction

0001

Project Name

Owner

Issue Date

Author

Checker

A101

No. Description Date

1 : 200
1e construction

1

1 : 200
Bg construction

2

3495 34953290 32902410

3660 36603125 31252410

existing constructive walls concrete

existing stabilizing walls concrete

New wooden collumn beam structure 
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- Virginia Creeper 
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